Wyoming National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

11666
11231
11079
12558
14103
11132
11309

7 Records

BankName

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Newcastle NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
Torrington NB (No Issue)
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Town

Hanna
Lingle
Newcastle
Parco
Riverton
Torrington
Torrington

State

WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY

County

Carbon
Goshen
Weston
Carbon
Fremont
Goshen
Goshen

Open
1920
1918
1917
1924
1934
1918
1919

Close

1927
1924
1922
1927
1936
1936
1924

BankFate

Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership



