## SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
11666	First National Bank (No Issue)	Hanna	WY	Carbon	1920	1927	Liquidated
11231	First National Bank (No Issue)	Lingle	WY	Goshen	1918	1924	Receivership
11079	Newcastle NB (No Issue)	Newcastle	WY	Weston	1917	1922	Absorbed
12558	First National Bank (No Issue)	Parco	WY	Carbon	1924	1927	Liquidated
14103	First National Bank (No Issue)	Riverton	WY	Fremont	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
11132	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Torrington	WY	Goshen	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
11309	Torrington NB (No Issue)	Torrington	WY	Goshen	1919	1924	Receivership

7 Records